Website Disclaimer for Arachnoiditis and Chronic Meningitis Collaborative Research Network (ACMCRN)

Last Updated: September 13th 2023

1. Introduction

Welcome to the Arachnoiditis and Chronic Meningitis Collaborative Research Network (ACMCRN) website ("the Website"). This disclaimer governs your use of the Website. By using the Website, you accept this disclaimer in full. If you disagree with any part of this disclaimer, do not use the Website.

2. Copyright Notice

Unless otherwise stated, Arachnoiditis and Chronic Meningitis Collaborative Research Network (ACMCRN) owns the intellectual property rights in the Website and the material on the Website. Subject to the license below, all these intellectual property rights are reserved.

3. License to Use Copyrighted Materials

You may view, download for caching purposes only, and print pages or other content from the Website for your own personal use, subject to the restrictions set out below and elsewhere in this disclaimer.

You must not:

- Republish material from this Website (including republication on another website).
- Sell, rent, or otherwise sub-license material from the Website.
- Reproduce, duplicate, copy, or otherwise exploit material on the Website for a commercial purpose.

4. Copyright Permission

If you wish to use any copyrighted materials from this Website in a manner that exceeds the scope of the license provided above, you must obtain explicit permission from Arachnoiditis and Chronic Meningitis Collaborative Research Network (ACMCRN). To request permission, please send an email to contact@acmcrn.org with the details of your request.

5. Limitations of Liability

The information on the Website is provided "as is" without any representations or warranties, express or implied. Arachnoiditis and Chronic Meningitis Collaborative Research Network

(ACMCRN) makes no representations or warranties in relation to the Website or the information and materials provided on the Website.

6. Conclusion

By using the Website, you agree to be bound by this disclaimer. If you do not agree to abide by this disclaimer, please do not use the Website.

7. Contact Information

If you have any questions about this disclaimer or the work of Arachnoiditis and Chronic Meningitis Collaborative Research Network (ACMCRN), please contact us at:

Arachnoiditis and Chronic Meningitis Collaborative Research Network (ACMCRN) Email Address: contact@acmcrn.org